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Campeonatos Regionais de Verão
Loulé, 2- - 3-7-2016

Prova 30 Femin., 100m Livres 12 anos e mais velhos
03-07-2016 - 11:15 Resultados
Pontos: FINA 2016

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

Juvenis B

1. Isis Sousa, SEVERINO 02 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:03.40 553
2. Clara Carvalho, RODRIGUES 02 Tavira Natação 1:03.71 545
3. Catarina Vitorino, SANTOS 02 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:08.75 434
4. Elisa Sauval, GONCALVES 02 Natacao de Olhão 1:09.86 414
5. Beatriz Silva, MARTINS 02 Portinado 1:14.49 341
6. Alice Vieira, LUZ 02 Lagoa AC 1:22.91 247
7. Rita, PATARATA 02 Natação de Faro 1:23.25 244

Juvenis A

1. Miriam Filipe, MARCOS 01 Natacao de Olhão 1:02.03 591
2. Beatriz Esteves, MARQUES 01 Armacenenses 1:05.51 502
3. Catarina Miguel, SILVA 01 Natação de Faro 1:05.62 499
4. Barbara Sofrino, RODRIGUES 01 Armacenenses 1:10.67 399
5. Margarida Martins, VALENTE 01 Beja 1:11.66 383
6. Sara Cardoso, GAMA 01 Tavira Natação 1:12.76 366
7. Ines Joao, MESTRE 01 Natacao de Olhão 1:14.46 341
8. Beatriz Vieira, HENRIQUES 01 Portinado 1:14.56 340

Juniores

1. Matilde Aguas, MARQUES 00 Portinado 1:02.92 566
2. Carolina Maeiro, AUGUSTO 00 Natacao de Olhão 1:06.99 469
3. Fabricia Santos, ALMEIDA 00 Nautico do Guadiana 1:07.05 468

Rita Guedes, MOREIRA 00 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:07.05 468
5. Carolina Costa, FERNANDES 99 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 1:07.32 462
6. Ana Luis, SILVA 00 Armacenenses 1:12.04 377
7. Maiya Kathleen, FARRER 00 Lagoa AC 1:12.57 369
8. Lara Colaço, MARTINS 99 Naval de Faro 1:12.88 364
9. Jessica Reis, COSTA 99 Lagoa AC 1:13.60 354

10. Kiara Mhairi, FARRER 00 Lagoa AC 1:15.49 328
11. Milene Rufino, MADEIRA 99 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 1:25.82 223
12. Inês, BATISTA 00 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 1:27.78 208

Absolutos

1. Miriam Filipe, MARCOS 01 Natacao de Olhão 1:02.03 591
2. Ana Filipa, COSTA 98 Beja 1:02.52 577
3. Matilde Aguas, MARQUES 00 Portinado 1:02.92 566
4. Isis Sousa, SEVERINO 02 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:03.40 553
5. Catarina Costa, SEQUEIRA 98 Armacenenses 1:03.60 548
6. Clara Carvalho, RODRIGUES 02 Tavira Natação 1:03.71 545
7. Beatriz Esteves, MARQUES 01 Armacenenses 1:05.51 502
8. Catarina Miguel, SILVA 01 Natação de Faro 1:05.62 499
9. Sofia Alexandra, REIS 98 FC Ferreiras 1:06.58 478

10. Carolina Maeiro, AUGUSTO 00 Natacao de Olhão 1:06.99 469
11. Fabricia Santos, ALMEIDA 00 Nautico do Guadiana 1:07.05 468

Rita Guedes, MOREIRA 00 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:07.05 468
13. Carolina Costa, FERNANDES 99 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 1:07.32 462
14. Maria Morgado, FRANCO 98 Portinado 1:07.59 457
15. Catarina Vitorino, SANTOS 02 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:08.75 434
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Campeonatos Regionais de Verão
Loulé, 2- - 3-7-2016

Prova 30, Femin., 100m Livres, Absolutos

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

16. Ana Sofia, CANÇADO 97 Natacao de Lagos 1:09.26 424
17. Elisa Sauval, GONCALVES 02 Natacao de Olhão 1:09.86 414
18. Barbara Sofrino, RODRIGUES 01 Armacenenses 1:10.67 399
19. Margarida Martins, VALENTE 01 Beja 1:11.66 383
20. Ana Luis, SILVA 00 Armacenenses 1:12.04 377
21. Maiya Kathleen, FARRER 00 Lagoa AC 1:12.57 369
22. Sara Cardoso, GAMA 01 Tavira Natação 1:12.76 366
23. Lara Colaço, MARTINS 99 Naval de Faro 1:12.88 364
24. Jessica Reis, COSTA 99 Lagoa AC 1:13.60 354
25. Ines Joao, MESTRE 01 Natacao de Olhão 1:14.46 341
26. Beatriz Silva, MARTINS 02 Portinado 1:14.49 341
27. Beatriz Vieira, HENRIQUES 01 Portinado 1:14.56 340
28. Kiara Mhairi, FARRER 00 Lagoa AC 1:15.49 328
29. Ines Filipa, DUARTE 98 Lagoa AC 1:16.43 316
30. Alice Vieira, LUZ 02 Lagoa AC 1:22.91 247
31. Rita, PATARATA 02 Natação de Faro 1:23.25 244
32. Milene Rufino, MADEIRA 99 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 1:25.82 223
33. Inês, BATISTA 00 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 1:27.78 208
34. Wanda Maria, GIAO 62 Natacao de Lagos 1:36.27 158
35. Joana Aguiar, RAMALHO 87 Natação de Faro 2:35.76 37

EXH Filipa Paulino, SOUSA 03 Natação de Faro 1:08.63 436
EXH Gabriela, BOROZAN 04 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:10.18 408
EXH Matilde Fialho, CONCEICAO 04 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:09.66 417
EXH Maria Crista, JESUS 03 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:03.99 538
EXH Mariana Pereira, MENDES 04 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:10.92 395
EXH Ines Sofia, ALVES 04 Portinado 1:11.16 391
EXH Ines Santos, COSTA 03 Portinado 1:07.04 468
EXH Carolina Alexandra, MACHADO 03 Beja 1:09.05 428
EXH Rafalela Rodrigues, JESUS 01 Armacenenses 1:18.82 288


